
DON BOSCO SCHOOL 
BAIJALBARI-799207, KHOWAI, TRIPURA 

Affiliated to CBSE, Affl. No. 2030029  

 
 

a. Tuition Fee                                                                700.00   

                     

Monthly Fee Pattern for students - from Class – I to V  for 2022-2023 
 

a. Tuition Fee                                                                680.00 

b. Computer Fee       110.00 

c. Library Fee          50. 00 
 

                    Total Amount                                Rs. 840.00 (800.00) 
 

 

Monthly Fee Pattern for students - from Class – VI to VIII  for 2022-2023 
 

a. Tuition Fee                                                               700.00 

b. Computer Fee       140.00 

c. Library Fee         50. 00 
 

                    Total Amount                               Rs. 890.00 (850.00) 

 

Monthly Fee Pattern for students of Class – IX & X  for 2022-2023 

 

a. Tuition Fee                                                         730.00 

b. Computer Fee       150.00 

c. Library Fee         60. 00 

d. Science & Math’s Lab Fee      60.00 
 

                    Total Amount                               Rs. 1000.00 (950.00) 

 

Monthly fee shall be paid for 12 months. It must be paid as per date indicated in the Tri-monthly plan, failing 

which a fine of Rs 30/- per each month will be charged. Students who fail to pay for four consecutive 

months may have their name struck off the register or may be debarred from tests and examinations. 
                      

  

( N.B. FOR BOOKS AND SCHOOL UNIFORM EXTRA MONEY IS REQUIRED. ) 


